ISRAcupen i Horby
26 januari 2008

Production 24
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Namn

Christer Helgesson - Lars Narkjeer
Michael Landrud - Mikael Palmqvist
Lars Harrysson - Torgny Nordgren
Dan Gustafsson - Marcus Andersson
Jan Ekman - Mia Ekman

Michel Lorin - Daniel Ax

Esther Lestrell - Tobias Lestrell

Eurosport 24
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Esther Lestrell
Torgny Nordgren
Tobias Lestrell
Michael Landrud
Jan Ekman

Lars Narkjeer
Mikael Palmqvist
Dan Gustafsson
Christer Helgesson
Mia Ekman
Martin Nilsson
Daniel Ax

Michel Lorin
Lars Harrysson

6 X 7 min

Klubb

Hjarup SRC - Aalborg (Dk)
Hjarup SRC - Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC - Stockholm SC

Onnekdp MRK
GO-69

Stockholm SC - Atvidabergs MK

Hjarup SRC

6 X 5 min

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Stockholm SC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
GO-69

Aalborg (DK)
Atvidabergs MK
Onnekdp MRK
Hjarup SRC
GO-69
Onnekdp MRK
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
Hjarup SRC

Kval

10,30
9,35
tq 10,30
10,10
9,80
8,80
9,70

Kval

4,409
4,489
4,428

tq 4,322
4,343
4,615
4,647
4,713
4,899
4,558
4,793
4,868
4,423
4,570

Totalt

429,50
428,75
414,55
412,80
386,95
352,35
340,25

Final

374,00
368,50
366,30
361,90
357,30
356,00
349,99
341,50
329,35
328,30
323,90
274,20
224,00
135,00

Poang

20
17
15+1
13
11
10

Poéng

20
17
15
13+1
11
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Namn

Tobias Lestrell
Michael Landrud
Torgny Nordgren
Mikael Palmqvist
Esther Lestrell
Dan Gustafsson
Lars Harrysson
Jan Ekman
Daniel Ax

Michel Lorin
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Poangstallning
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Lars Harrysson
Esther Lestrell
Tobias Lestrell
Mikael Palmqyvist
Torgny Nordgren
Jan Ekman

Lars Narkjeer
Daniel Ax

Michel Lorin
Christer Helgesson

Namn

Michael Landrud
Tobias Lestrell
Torgny Nordgren
Esther Lestrell
Mikael Palmqyvist
Lars Harrysson
Jan Ekman
Christer Helgesson
Dan Gustafsson
Daniel Ax

Michel Lorin

Mia Ekman
Marcus Andersson
Martin Nilsson

6 X 5 min

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Stockholm SC
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
Onnekdp MRK
Hjarup SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC

6 X 5 min

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
GO-69

Aalborg (Dk)
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
Hjarup SRC

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Stockholm SC
Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Onnekdp MRK
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
GO-69
Onnekdp MRK
Onnekdp MRK

Kval

tq 5,425
5,550
6,141
5,647
5,853
5,911
5,701
6,092
5,819
5,705

Kval

tq 4,805
5,055
5,482
5,054
5,341
5,284
5,073
5,113
5,389
5,474
5,801

Poédng

69
58
58
55
51
45
39
34
32
30
27
18
13

Final

300,55
282,75
273,10
272,35
269,20
262,10
261,40
258,00
249,00
247,60

Final

335,30
313,80
306,00
303,75
303,65
302,80
292,80
273,10
268,55
261,40
218,60

Poéng

20+1
17
15
13
11

o N 00

Poéng

20+1
17
15
13
11
10
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